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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 19th June 1897, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves...
Sheep and Lambs • . - - -

Fresh Meat:—
Beef
Mutton
Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes

Cheese

and fresh ...
than by salting

Milk and Cream, Fresh or Preserved, not Con-

Milk Condensed ...

Poultry and Game

Rabbits dead (not tinned)

Lard ... •

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour..
Barley
Oats

Maize or Indian Corn

Fruit, Raw : —

Plums ... . .
Pears ... ...

Hay

Vegetables : — ;

—

Number
!5

»

Cwts.
V

1)

15

)1

55

?)

11

«"

»

»

55

Cwts.

Great Hundred

Value £

Cwts.

n

5'

) )

1

)

5

Bush.
i
5
i
j
»
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Tons
Cwts.

Bush.
Cwts.

Value £

QUANTITIES.

1896.

14,793
11,187

36,324
40,773

846

84,395
5,869

30,025
4,293
5,297

13,325

60,775
13,516
37,787

Galls. 210
12,527

386,501

2,293

325

56,951

2,375,400
425,400
'404,100
505,000

48,040
13,050

557,000

130
25,713
66,879
38,730

1,587

1,091
31,825

3,049
1,967

58,911
300,078

33,005

1897.

13,443
11,384

57,181
73,469

3,020

95,346
3,424

41,726
4,050
8,922

33,694

58,805
19,027
61,271

cwts. 925
17,032

218,525

2,780

10,279

40,656

1,444,300
277,060
453,600
420,500

54,700
71,960

934,000

900
159,088
57,717
51,654

5,403
23

1,142
44,093

1,484
651

49,287
315,794

50,917

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
June 21, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR,


