ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 19th June 1897, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								QUANTITIES.	
								1896.	1897.
Animals livin	Ig :				•	•		-	
Oxen, E	Sulls, Cov	ws, and	Cal	ves			Number	14,793	13,443
	nd Lamb		•••		•••		27	11,187	11,384
Swine							"		·
0									
Fresh Meat:									
Beef							Cwts.	36,324	57,181
Mutton							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	40,773	73,469
Pork							,,	846	3,020
2 01 4	•••								-,
Salted or Pre	eserved M	feat :	-				· ·		
Bacon						•••	,,	84,395	95,346
Beef					•••		,,	5,869	3,424
Hams						•••	17	30,025	41,726
Pork					•••		,,	4,293	4,050
		ted, sal	ted	and fresh		•••	71	5,297	8,922
				han by s			27	13,325	33,694
· · · · · · · · · · ·				•	Ŭ				
Dairy Produ	ce and S	ubstitut	tes :						
Butter	•••			•••	•••		>>	60,775	58,805
Margar	ine		•••)	/	•••		,,	13,516	19,027
~ .			••• ′	•••	•••		,,	37,787	61,271
				Preserve	d, not	Con-			
	nsed	, 		•••				Galls. 210	cwts. 925
	ondensed	1	•••	•••	•••		Cwts.	12,527	17,032
, -							• •		
Eggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	3 86,501	218,525
Poultry and	Game	•••	•••	•••	•••		$\mathbf{Value} \ \mathbf{\pounds}$	2,293	2,780
Rabbits, dea	ld (not ti	nned)	•••	•••	•••	••••	Cwts.	325	10,279
Lard	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	56,951	40,656
Corn, Grain	Meal, a	nd Flor	1r :	_			1. Sec. 1. Sec	· · ·	
Wheat							,,	2,375,400	1,444,300
	Meal an	d Flour					,,	425,400	277,060
Barley				•••			,,	404,100	453,600
Oats	•••			•	• • •		33	505,000	420,500
Pease		•••		•••		•••	23	48,040	54,700
Beans					•••		11	13,050	71,960
. Maize	or Indian	n Corn					,,	557,000	934,000
	•							,	
Fruit, Raw	:			• •					
Apples					•••		Bush.	130	900
Orange						•••	,,,	25,713	159,088
Lemon	s		•••			••••	""	66,879	57,717
. Cherrie	s	•••		•••	•••		,,,,	38,730	51,654
Plums		• • •			•••		11	1,587	5,403
Pears		•••	•••			•••		-	23
Grapes					•••	•••	**	1,091	1,142
	nerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	31,825	44,093
Нау	•••	•••		•••	•••	••	Tons	3,049	1,484
Hops	•••	•••	••••	•••			Cwts.	1,967	651
Vegetables							Durch	50 011	
Onions		•••	•••	•••		•••	Bush.	58,911	49,287
Potato		•••	•••		•••	***	Cwts. Value £	300,078 33,005	315,794 50,917
Unenu		•••							

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, June 21, 1897. T. J. PITTAR.

608